Startovni pole

Kategorie

10Km M a

10Km M b

10Km M ¢

10Km Z a

23. srpna 2015

Jmeno

Jan Hosticka, Zliv

Radek Losos, Tyn nad Vitavou
Petr Foucek, SB Cyklo Olympia
Jiri Plansky, Hospic Prachatice
Michal Veleba, Tabor

Libor Horak

Radek Langr, Long RUN

Pavel Brulik, Long RUN

Lukéas Stoklasa, FC Pisek
Vaclav Janis, Tyn n. V.

Tomas Nekola, SKJ Tyn n./VIt.
Vladimir Dupal, Sokol Malin
Jakub Janal, KKJ Tyn

Ondrej Stoklasa, BK Tyn

Petr Korenar, Litvinovice

Roman Budil, PK Vytrvalci RB
Jaromir Habara, Veseli n. L.
Jan Habara, Veseli n. L.
Vaclav Olmer, Praha 2

Pavel Juracka, Plana n./Luz.
Michal Arnost

Petr Drazda, JBP

Josef Kazik, Zahaji

Tomas Ledvina, AVC Praha

Pavel Beranek, Litvinovice

Ladislav Pillar, GW Lomnice n./Luz.

Bohuslav Blazek, C. Bud&jovice

Jifi Scheinherr, Blatna

Cas Startovni cislo

34:09

35:42

39:26

43:25

43:59

44:43

45:42

46:17

46:31

47:23

48:06

52:42

54:16

66:56

67:07

34:34

35:48

43:30

45:12

45:20

46:09

46:12

46:40

53:13

67:07

44:59

57:02

65:52

283

252

295

286

258

S59Y

257

287

282

284

250

362

293

294

292

281

297

296

285

202

238

279

280

392

291

256

290

370

Stranka 1z 3



Kategorie

10Km Z b

5Km D a

5Km D b

5KmH a

5Km H b

5Km M a

5Km M b

23. srpna 2015

Jmeno

Petra, Kleinova, Th Klinika
Sarka Koktava, Sezimovo Usti
Aneta Krausova, Long RUN

Lucie Strbakova, Kolodéje n.L

Ivona Prochéazkova, Blatna

Martina Kuklova, Litvinovice

Stépanka Kleinova, Rk Tyn

Marie Dvorakova, KKJ Tyn

Vojtéch Novacek, KKJ Tyn
David Ardamica, Veseli n. Luznici

Daniel Prochazka, KKJ Tyn

JanKrystof Dolejsi

David SobiSek, KKJ Tyn

David Ardamica, HT Team Sport
Tomas Cizek, Praha 9

Lukas Obofil, HT Sport team
Vladimir Hrugka, C. Budé&jovice
Karel Hladecek, Tyn n. V.

Pavel Prochazka, RKTyn

JiFi Cejka,Véelna

Arnost Mikolasek, Nakri
Rostislav Kudrlicka, Team Adam
Radek Kucera, BBC Praha
Miroslav Huspeka, Team Adam
Roman Mayer, Jiskra Bechyné
Martin Pexa, CB

Pavel Sobisek, Tyn n. V.

Cas Startovni cislo

47:30
49:10
50:48

57:43

63:26

74:24

35:25

23:07

20:45
22:41

28:50

21:22

22:25

19:21
21:10
21:20
24:49
25:05

28:50

18:42
20:16
21:55
22:32
23:02
23:27
23:39

23:54

299

259

289

278

201

288

303

317

324
334

336

316

311

339

307

398

329

308

37

326

319

305

306

301

304

331

310

Stranka 2z 3



Kategorie

5Km Z a

5Km Z b

23. srpna 2015

Jmeno

Pavla Stulikova, Dfiten

Simona Zlochové, C. Bud&jovice
Katefina Hodna, Art Cafe Bar
Lenka Lunackova, KKj Tyn

Radka Ardamicova, HT Team Sport
Ivana Faktorova, Tyn n. V.

Renata Novotna, Tyn n. V.

Katefina Vesela,SKJ Tyn n.VIt.

Véaclava Zodererova, Sokol Zizkov

Hana Hrneckova, Podoli

Cas Startovni cislo

21:34

21:52

27:14

27:46

29:32

32:06

38:16

43:34

22:13

25:24

320

888

330

S35

338

315

313

396

309

323

Stranka 3z 3



